ALL BUS RIDES ARE FREE OF CHARGE. PLEASE DO NOT TIP THE DRIVER!

CHI-TOWN FAMILY FUN DAYS QUAIL TRAIL PUBLIC TRANSIT BUS SCHEDULE

FRIDAY,
JUNE 27TH

LOCATIONS IN CHILOQUIN
EVENT STARTS AT 2:00PM TO 6:00PM

PICK UP (PU)
DROP OFF (DO)

DEPART
TIMES

501 Chiloquin Blvd, Tribal Admin Bldg. PU 1:45PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 1:50PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 1:55PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 2:00PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 2:20PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 2:35PM

ROUTE 3

501 Chiloquin Blvd, Tribal Admin Bldg. PU 3:00PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 3:05PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 3:10PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 3:20PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 3:30PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 3:40PM
501 Chiloquin Blvd, Tribal Admin Bldg. DO 3:35PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter DO 3:40PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter DO 3:45PM

501 Chiloquin Blvd, Tribal Admin Bldg. PU 4:00PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 4:05PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 4:10PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 4:20PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 4:30PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 4:40PM
501 Chiloquin Blvd, Tribal Admin Bldg. DO 4:45PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter DO 4:50PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter DO 4:50pm

501 Chiloquin Blvd, Tribal Admin Bldg. PU 5:00PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 5:05PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 5:10PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 5:20PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 5:30PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 5:40PM
501 Chiloquin Blvd, Tribal Admin Bldg. PU/DO 5:45PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter DO 5:50PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter DO 5:50pm

501 Chiloquin Blvd, Tribal Admin Bldg. PU 6:00PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 6:05PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 6:15PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter 6:25PM
202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU/DO 6:30PM

LAST ROUTE FOR THE DAY!

STOP AT KLA-MO-YA CASINO WILL BE BY THE SMOKING SHED IN FRONT OF BUILDING

TRANSIT PROGRAM AT (541)783-2219 Ron Ext. 134 or Michelle Ext. 175

For more information during the event please call Michelle at 541-591-8532

THE QUAIL TRAIL BUS WILL NEVER LEAVE A STOP EARLY

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL THE KLAMATH TRIBES PLANNING DEPARTMENT




ALL BUS RIDES ARE FREE OF CHARGE. PLEASE DO NOT TIP THE DRIVER!

CHI-TOWN FAMILY FUN DAYS QUAIL TRAIL PUBLIC TRANSIT BUS SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, EVENT STARTS AT 10:00AM TO 6:00PM DROP OFF (DO) TIMES

502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 9:50AM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 9:55AM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 10:00AM

Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 10:15AM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 10:30AM

502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU/DO 10:35AM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU/DO 10:40AM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds DO 10:45AM

ROUTE 2

ROUTE 3

502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 11:00AM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 11:05AM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 11:10AM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 11:15AM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 11:30AM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU/DO 11:35AM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU/DO 11:40AM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds DO 11:45AM

502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 12:00PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 12:05PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 12:10PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 12:15PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 12:30PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU/DO 12:35PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU/DO 12:40PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds DO 12:45PM

502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 1:00PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 1:05PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 1:10PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 1:15PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 1:30PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU/DO 1:35PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU/DO 1:40PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds DO 1:45PM

502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 2:00PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 2:05PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 2:10PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 2:15PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 2:30PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU/DO 2:35PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU/DO 2:40PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds DO 2:45PM




502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 3:00PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 3:05PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 3:10PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 3:15PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 3:30PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU/DO 2:35PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU/DO 3:40PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds DO 3:45PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 4:00PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 4:05PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 4:10PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 4:15PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 4:30PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU/DO 4:35PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU/DO 4:40PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds DO 4:45PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 5:00PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 5:05PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU 5:10PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 5:15PM
720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU/DO 5:30PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU/DO 5:35PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU/DO 5:40PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds DO 5:45PM

502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter PU 5:55PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter PU 6:00PM

720 Chiloquin Blvd, Chiloquin Rodeo Grounds PU 6:05PM
Kla-Mo-Ya Casino & Hotel (Sleep Inn & Suites) PU/DO 6:15PM
502 Charley, Congregate Bus Shelter DO 6:25PM

202 Pioneer St. Park Bus Shelter DO 6:30PM

LAST ROUTE FOR THE DAY!
STOP AT KLA-MO-YA CASINO WILL BE BY THE SMOKING SHED IN FRONT OF BUILDING

TRANSIT PROGRAM AT (541)783-2219 Ron Ext. 134 or Michelle Ext. 175
For more information during the event please call Michelle at 541-591-8532

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL THE KLAMATH TRIBES PLANNING DEPARTMENT

THE QUAIL TRAIL BUS WILL NEVER LEAVE A STOP EARLY







